Bright

Electric showering with SmartFit™ technology for
easy installation.

Key Features

SmartFit™ technology makes installation easy,
thanks to multi-entry options

3 mode shower head with rub clean nozzles
Twin terminal block
Push button start/stop

600mm riser rail with brackets
and 1.25m anti-kink hose

A Energy Rating
3 year UK manufacturer guarantee
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Catalogue Number | Model/Description

53533301
53533001
53533101
53533201

RBS?7 Bright 7.5kW
RBS8 Bright 8.5kW
RBS9 Bright 9.5kW
RBS10 Bright 10.5kW

Technical Information

Water

Entry Points
Approvals

Cold Water Connection

Operating water pressure 1-10bar
(15-150psi)

6 cable & 8 water (left and right side entry)
BEAB & CE mark

Plain shank for push-fit and compression
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